

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1106

Page 2, line 3, replace "a verifiable" with "an"

Page 2, line 8, remove "federal government or of a"

Page 10, line 12, replace "indorsement" with "endorsement"

Page 10, line 24, after "shall" insert "provide guidelines to"

Page 10, line 30, after "shall" insert "provide guidelines to"

Page 11, line 1, replace "and otherwise create, generate," with a period

Page 11, remove lines 2 and 3

Page 11, line 7, remove "and format" and remove "created,"

Page 11, line 8, remove "generated,"

Page 11, line 24, replace "may" with "shall"

Renumber accordingly